
台灣畜產種原知識庫 - 

杜格克完檢(中文)
日期2013/10/23 17:50:03

新化檢定站 201304期檢定杜洛克公豬名錄

名次

選拔

指數

絕對

指數

登錄號

名號

產肉號

原場

耳號

父名號

父登

錄號

母名號

母登

錄號

出生

日期

窩
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仔數

隻日

增重

飼料

效率

背脂

厚度

110kg

日齡

120kg

日齡

緊迫

基因

多產

基因

肉質

基因

增肌

基因

增長

基因

送檢場

1
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128

247

212491

冠羽

26028

D0685-01

亞威

202679

加淑

210214

2013/3/16

9

1.254

2.05

 

1.37

146

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG
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QQ

合一

2

127

258

212492

亞村

26029

D0676-01

富正

209314

梧貞

199551

2013/3/19

12

1.182

2.03

 

1.23

129

 

137
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AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

富村

3

126

246

212493

季龍

26030

D0682-01

冠傑

206880

冠絜

210217

2013/3/14

12

1.222

2.05
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1.34

142

 

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

合一

4

125

255

212494

殿仙

26031

D0743-03

耕冷精

131114

季紗

208063
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2013/3/13

13

1.156

2.03

 

1.22

129

 

138

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

仙佳

5

124

245

212495

合隆

26032
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D1267-04

加翰

205942

蓉笙

210378

2013/3/13

9

1.206

2.06

 

1.33

145

 

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

6
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123

259

212496

合隘

26033

D0532-04

杜見林

187303

杜貴子

201040

2013/3/17

11

1.214

2.11

 

1.30

125

 

133

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

馮亮欽

7

122

246

212497

合隙

26034

D0084-01

加高

202582

金中

209894

2013/3/13

8

1.186

2.07

 

1.30

138

 

146
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AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

GG

QQ

高昌

8

120

251

212498

合際

26035

D0084-02

加高

202582

金中

209894

2013/3/13

8

1.169

2.08
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1.30

129

 

138

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

高昌

8

120

251

212499

合隱

26036

D0747-03

萬佳

191688

杜文山
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201052

2013/3/18

11

1.156

2.06

 

1.28

132

 

141

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

仙佳

8

120

248

212500

合隸
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26037

D0532-01

杜見林

187303

杜貴子

201040

2013/3/17

11

1.156

2.07

 

1.28

135

 

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

馮亮欽
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9

119

251

212501

合雀

26038

D0746-03

福維

203835

紅人

195823

2013/3/18

10

1.143

2.07

 

1.26

132

 

141

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

仙佳

9

119

250

212502

合富

26039

D0676-04

富正

209314

梧貞

199551

2013/3/19

12

1.130

2.06

 

1.24

132
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141

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

富村

9

119

242

212503

合正

26040

D0677-02

加皇

200654

加麗

210215

2013/3/16

13

1.175
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2.07

 

1.34

149

 

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一

10

118

247

212504

合佳

26041

D0746-04

福維

203835

紅人
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195823

2013/3/18

10

1.130

2.05

 

1.28

135

 

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

仙佳

10

118

247

212505

合集
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26042

D0747-04

萬佳

191688

杜文山

201052

2013/3/18

11

1.104

2.04

 

1.21

138

 

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

仙佳

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/26 14:55:57 / Page 20

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


10

118

239

212506

合卦

26043

D0682-02

冠傑

206880

冠絜

210217

2013/3/14

12

1.214

2.07

 

1.46

149

 

157

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/26 14:55:57 / Page 21

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


 

FG

QQ

合一

11

115

244

212507

合竹

26044

D0747-02

萬佳

191688

杜文山

201052

2013/3/18

11

1.078

2.04

 

1.22

140
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149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

仙佳

12

114

244

212508

合雄

26045

D0743-04

耕冷精

131114

季紗

208063

2013/3/13

13

1.026
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2.01

 

1.15

138

 

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

仙佳

12

114

239

212509

合原

26046

D1264-06

鈞利

200394
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妞幼

196810

2013/3/13

11

1.159

2.06

 

1.41

152

 

161

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

13

113

248

212510
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合馮

26047

D0533-04

杜卓越

207589

杜圓滿

197334

2013/3/17

9

1.048

2.02

 

1.20

134

 

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

馮亮欽
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14

112

246

212511

合亮

26048

D0532-03

杜見林

187303

杜貴子

201040

2013/3/17

11

1.107

2.08

 

1.31

132

 

141

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

馮亮欽

14

112

242

212512

合耀

26049

D0447-14

亞標

195178

敏芷

191139

2013/3/19

13

1.052

2.03

 

1.23

138
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148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

豪耀

14

112

238

212513

合雍

26050

D1264-03

鈞利

200394

妞幼

196810

2013/3/13

11

1.143
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2.06

 

1.41

153

 

162

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

15

111

240

212514

合鹿

26051

D0743-01

耕冷精

131114
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季紗

208063

2013/3/13

13

1.065

2.05

 

1.26

139

 

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

仙佳

15

111

241

212515
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合溪

26052

D0447-10

亞標

195178

敏芷

191139

2013/3/19

13

1.052

2.05

 

1.23

140

 

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

豪耀
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15

111

239

212516

合央

26053

D1268-02

加績

205946

妞郁

196812

2013/3/14

10

1.086

2.04

 

1.32

142

 

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

福昌

15

111

239

212517

合雙

26054

D0532-06

杜見林

187303

杜貴子

201040

2013/3/17

11

1.100

2.09

 

1.29

145
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154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

馮亮欽

16

110

241

212518

合谷

26055

D0747-01

萬佳

191688

杜文山

201052

2013/3/18

11

1.065
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2.07

 

1.26

137

 

146

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

仙佳

16

110

241

212519

合仁

26056

D0743-02

耕冷精

131114
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季紗

208063

2013/3/13

13

1.013

2.01

 

1.20

138

 

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

仙佳

16

110

241

212520
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合欽

26057

D0536-03

杜卓越

207589

杜紅毛

203451

2013/3/17

11

1.026

2.02

 

1.22

143

 

153

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

馮亮欽
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17

109

239

212521

合元

26058

D1202-06

亞巷

203268

妹仔

201099

2013/3/18

11

1.065

2.04

 

1.30

141

 

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/26 14:55:57 / Page 39

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


 

FF

QQ

狀元

17

109

239

212522

合敬

26059

D0685-06

亞威

202679

加淑

210214

2013/3/16

9

1.071

2.05

 

1.30

149
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158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一

18

108

240

212523

合殿

26060

D0447-11

亞標

195178

敏芷

191139

2013/3/19

13

1.013
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2.02

 

1.23

139

 

149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

豪耀

18

108

239

212524

合佳

26061

D1202-02

亞巷

203268
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妹仔

201099

2013/3/18

11

1.026

2.04

 

1.24

143

 

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

狀元

18

108

238

212525
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合青

26062

D1275-02

雄德

202843

桃蕙

204514

2013/3/18

10

1.071

2.06

 

1.31

146

 

155

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

福昌
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19

105

234

212526

合順

26063

D1267-02

加翰

205942

蓉笙

210378

2013/3/13

9

1.095

2.07

 

1.42

155

 

164

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

福昌

19

105

237

212527

合昌

26064

D0572-07

合接

204021

嘉翎

200531

2013/3/14

10

1.000

2.01

 

1.27

161
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171

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

水波

20

104

240

212528

合東

26065

D0536-02

杜卓越

207589

杜紅毛

203451

2013/3/17

11

1.048
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2.08

 

1.32

134

 

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

馮亮欽

20

104

236

212529

合銘

26066

D0324-02

巍冠

207814
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楓群

202755

2013/3/15

9

1.013

2.04

 

1.29

146

 

156

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

暉煌

20

104

235

212530
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合漠

26067

D1275-05

雄德

202843

桃蕙

204514

2013/3/18

10

1.043

2.04

 

1.36

148

 

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌
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21

101

232

212531

合意

26068

D1268-03

加績

205946

妞郁

196812

2013/3/14

10

1.057

2.05

 

1.44

152

 

161

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

福昌

本期完檢 65 頭

 

合格豬性能平均

1.105

2.05

1.29

141

　

新化檢定站 201304期檢定杜洛克母豬名錄

名次

選拔

指數

絕對

指數
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登錄號

名號

產肉號

原場

耳號

父名號

父登

錄號

母名號

母登

錄號

出生

日期

窩

仔數

隻日

增重

飼料

效率

背脂

厚度

100kg

日齡

緊迫
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基因

多產

基因

肉質

基因

增肌

基因

增長

基因

送檢場

1

112

225

212532

冠如

26069

D0743-13

耕冷精

131114

季紗

208063

2013/3/13

13
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0.987

2.14

 

1.27

132

 

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

仙佳

2

108

222

212533

亞意

26070

D0676-11

富正

209314

梧貞
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199551

2013/3/19

12

0.961

2.17

 

1.25

134

 

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

富村

3

100

219

212534

季如

26071

D1275-11
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雄德

202843

桃蕙

204514

2013/3/18

10

1.016

2.13

 

1.59

145

 

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

4

98

220

212535
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殿如

　

D1202-10

亞巷

203268

妹仔

201099

2013/3/18

11

0.957

2.15

 

1.47

143

 

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

狀元

5
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81

209

212536

合美

　

D0084-10

加高

202582

金中

209894
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